
Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 1 0 575 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Pintor Mariano Moré 1 [CTA 00575] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 2 7 2927 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Galicia 12 Avda - Natahoyo [CTA 02927] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 3 10 2928 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Argentina 25 Avda - Ateneo [CTA 02928] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 4 12 2929 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Argentina 90 Avda - Fátima [CTA 02929] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 5 15 577 [VERIÑA DE RIBA|Veriña de Arriba]  Báscula Veriña [CTA 00577] 3302425020000 VERIÑA DE RIBA|Veriña de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 6 18 579 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  L'Empalme [CTA 00579] 3301408050000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 7 19 581 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  Pervera - Casa El Cartero [CTA 00581] 3301408050000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 8 20 583 [BARAGAÑA, LA]  Pervera - Casa Celesto [CTA 00583] 3301408010000 BARAGAÑA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 9 21 584 [BARAGAÑA, LA]  El Puente - Pervera [CTA 00584] 3301408010000 BARAGAÑA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 10 21 586 [MAZANEDA|Manzaneda]  Transformador - Pervera [CTA 00586] 3301408060000 MAZANEDA|Manzaneda CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 11 22 589 [MAZANEDA|Manzaneda]  La Cantera - Guimarán [CTA 00589] 3301405030000 MAZANEDA|Manzaneda CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 12 22 591 [VILLAR]  Caleya Mariano - Guimarán [CTA 00591] 3301405080000 VILLAR CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 13 23 592 [CESPEDERA, LA]  Guimarán - Casa Carpintero [CTA 00592] 3301405010000 CESPEDERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 14 23 596 [CESPEDERA, LA]  Guimarán - Casa Caleya [CTA 00596] 3301405010000 CESPEDERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 15 24 598 [CESPEDERA, LA]  Guimarán - Casa Menéndez [CTA 00598] 3301405010000 CESPEDERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 16 24 600 [FONDO, EL]  La Capilla - Guimarán [CTA 00600] 3301405020000 FONDO, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 17 25 602 [FONDO, EL]  El Valle - Casa Murias [CTA 00602] 3301405020000 FONDO, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 18 25 604 [SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia]  El Valle - Casa Eduardo [CTA 00604] 3301412100000 SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 19 26 605 [VEGA, LA]  El Valle - Casa Antona [CTA 00605] 3301412140000 VEGA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 20 27 608 [FONTEFRÍA|Fuentefría]  Les Portilles - El Valle [CTA 00608] 3301412030000 FONTEFRÍA|Fuentefría CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 21 28 610 [NOZALÍN]  Nozalín [CTA 00610] 3301412070000 NOZALÍN CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 22 29 612 [AMBÁS]  Recta Ambás [CTA 00612] 3301402010000 AMBÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 23 30 614 [AMBÁS]  Iglesia [CTA 00614] 3301402010000 AMBÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 24 31 616 [GÜERNO|Huerno]  Güerno [CTA 00616] 3301402020000 GÜERNO|Huerno CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 25 32 618 [CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo]  El Cascayu [CTA 00618] 3301411050000 CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 26 33 619 [RODIL, EL]  El Rodil [CTA 00619] 3301402040000 RODIL, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 43 ida Gijón-Ambás [ID 43] 27 34 2938 [MONTICU, EL|Montico, El]  El Monticu - Ambás [CTA 02938] 3301402030000 MONTICU, EL|Montico, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 1 0 621 [MONTICU, EL|Montico, El]  El Monticu - Ambás [CTA 00621] 3301402030000 MONTICU, EL|Montico, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 2 1 620 [RODIL, EL]  El Rodil [CTA 00620] 3301402040000 RODIL, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 3 2 617 [CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo]  El Cascayu [CTA 00617] 3301411050000 CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 4 3 615 [GÜERNO|Huerno]  Güerno [CTA 00615] 3301402020000 GÜERNO|Huerno CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 5 4 613 [AMBÁS]  Iglesia [CTA 00613] 3301402010000 AMBÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 6 5 611 [AMBÁS]  Recta Ambás [CTA 00611] 3301402010000 AMBÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 7 6 609 [NOZALÍN]  Nozalín [CTA 00609] 3301412070000 NOZALÍN CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 8 7 607 [FONTEFRÍA|Fuentefría]  Les Portilles - El Valle [CTA 00607] 3301412030000 FONTEFRÍA|Fuentefría CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 9 8 606 [VEGA, LA]  El Valle - Casa Antona [CTA 00606] 3301412140000 VEGA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 10 9 603 [SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia]  El Valle - Casa Eduardo [CTA 00603] 3301412100000 SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 11 10 601 [FONDO, EL]  El Valle - Casa Murias [CTA 00601] 3301405020000 FONDO, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 12 11 599 [FONDO, EL]  La Capilla - Guimarán [CTA 00599] 3301405020000 FONDO, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 13 12 597 [CESPEDERA, LA]  Guimarán - Casa Menéndez [CTA 00597] 3301405010000 CESPEDERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 14 14 595 [CESPEDERA, LA]  Guimarán - Casa Caleya [CTA 00595] 3301405010000 CESPEDERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 15 15 593 [CESPEDERA, LA]  Guimarán - Casa Carpintero [CTA 00593] 3301405010000 CESPEDERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 16 16 590 [VILLAR]  Caleya Mariano - Guimarán [CTA 00590] 3301405080000 VILLAR CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 17 17 588 [MAZANEDA|Manzaneda]  La Cantera - Guimarán [CTA 00588] 3301405030000 MAZANEDA|Manzaneda CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 18 19 587 [MAZANEDA|Manzaneda]  Transformador - Pervera [CTA 00587] 3301408060000 MAZANEDA|Manzaneda CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 19 20 585 [BARAGAÑA, LA]  El Puente - Pervera [CTA 00585] 3301408010000 BARAGAÑA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 20 21 582 [BARAGAÑA, LA]  Pervera - Casa Celesto [CTA 00582] 3301408010000 BARAGAÑA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 21 22 580 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  Pervera - Casa El Cartero [CTA 00580] 3301408050000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 22 23 578 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  L'Empalme [CTA 00578] 3301408050000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 23 26 576 [VERIÑA DE RIBA|Veriña de Arriba]  Báscula Veriña [CTA 00576] 3302425020000 VERIÑA DE RIBA|Veriña de Arriba GIJÓN
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 24 29 2941 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Argentina 53 Avda - Fátima [CTA 02941] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 25 31 2942 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Galicia 97 Avda - La Calzada [CTA 02942] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 26 32 2943 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Plaza La Luz 5 - Natahoyo [CTA 02943] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0007 15 Gijón-Ambás 32 Gijón-Ambás 44 vuelta Ambás-Gijón [ID 44] 27 34 575 [GIJÓN/XIXÓN]  Pintor Mariano Moré 1 [CTA 00575] 3302409010000 GIJÓN/XIXÓN GIJÓN
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 1 0 12215 [VELILLA, LA]  Tamón - Bar Ángel [CTA 12215] 3301411200000 VELILLA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 2 2 13442 [VILLAR DE RIBA|Villar de Arriba]  La Tabla [CTA 13442] 3301411230000 VILLAR DE RIBA|Villar de Arriba CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 3 4 13658 [VILLAR DE RIBA|Villar de Arriba]  Villar de Riba [CTA 13658] 3301411230000 VILLAR DE RIBA|Villar de Arriba CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 4 6 13440 [VILLAR DE BAXO|Villar de Abajo]  Villar de Baxo [CTA 13440] 3301411220000 VILLAR DE BAXO|Villar de Abajo CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 5 8 621 [MONTICU, EL|Montico, El]  El Monticu - Ambás [CTA 00621] 3301402030000 MONTICU, EL|Montico, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 6 10 13439 [CRUCIADA, LA]  Tejera [CTA 13439] 3302421040000 CRUCIADA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 7 12 12221 [RODIL, EL]  El Montico [CTA 12221] 3301402040000 RODIL, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 8 14 617 [CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo]  El Cascayu [CTA 00617] 3301411050000 CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 9 16 615 [GÜERNO|Huerno]  Güerno [CTA 00615] 3301402020000 GÜERNO|Huerno CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 10 18 613 [AMBÁS]  Iglesia [CTA 00613] 3301402010000 AMBÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 11 20 609 [NOZALÍN]  Nozalín [CTA 00609] 3301412070000 NOZALÍN CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 12 22 606 [VEGA, LA]  El Valle - Casa Antona [CTA 00606] 3301412140000 VEGA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 13 24 601 [FONDO, EL]  El Valle - Casa Murias [CTA 00601] 3301405020000 FONDO, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 14 26 603 [SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia]  El Valle - Casa Eduardo [CTA 00603] 3301412100000 SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 15 28 597 [CESPEDERA, LA]  Guimarán - Casa Menéndez [CTA 00597] 3301405010000 CESPEDERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 16 30 585 [BARAGAÑA, LA]  El Puente - Pervera [CTA 00585] 3301408010000 BARAGAÑA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 17 32 582 [BARAGAÑA, LA]  Pervera - Casa Celesto [CTA 00582] 3301408010000 BARAGAÑA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 18 34 578 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  L'Empalme [CTA 00578] 3301408050000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 19 36 6466 [GRANDA, LA]  Poblado La Granda - Carrió [CTA 06466] 3301401050000 GRANDA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 20 38 6467 [PERUYAL, LA|Peruyera]  Caicorrida [CTA 06467] 3301401080000 PERUYAL, LA|Peruyera CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 21 40 6468 [RICA, LA]  Albandi [CTA 06468] 3301401090000 RICA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 22 42 6469 [MONTE MORÍS, EL]  Alto Albandi [CTA 06469] 3301401070000 MONTE MORÍS, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 23 44 6470 [SALGUIRU, EL|Salguero]  Camping Perlora [CTA 06470] 3301407340000 SALGUIRU, EL|Salguero CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 24 45 6471 [ESTAQUERA, LA]  Perlora [CTA 06471] 3301407180000 ESTAQUERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4507 ida 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás [ID 4507] 25 55 12198 [CANDÁS]  IES Candás [CTA 12198] 3301403010000 CANDÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 1 0 12198 [CANDÁS]  IES Candás [CTA 12198] 3301403010000 CANDÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 2 10 6471 [ESTAQUERA, LA]  Perlora [CTA 06471] 3301407180000 ESTAQUERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 3 11 6470 [SALGUIRU, EL|Salguero]  Camping Perlora [CTA 06470] 3301407340000 SALGUIRU, EL|Salguero CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 4 13 6469 [MONTE MORÍS, EL]  Alto Albandi [CTA 06469] 3301401070000 MONTE MORÍS, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 5 15 6468 [RICA, LA]  Albandi [CTA 06468] 3301401090000 RICA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 6 17 6467 [PERUYAL, LA|Peruyera]  Caicorrida [CTA 06467] 3301401080000 PERUYAL, LA|Peruyera CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 7 19 6466 [GRANDA, LA]  Poblado La Granda - Carrió [CTA 06466] 3301401050000 GRANDA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 8 21 578 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  L'Empalme [CTA 00578] 3301408050000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El CARREÑO

Página 1



Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 9 23 582 [BARAGAÑA, LA]  Pervera - Casa Celesto [CTA 00582] 3301408010000 BARAGAÑA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 10 25 585 [BARAGAÑA, LA]  El Puente - Pervera [CTA 00585] 3301408010000 BARAGAÑA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 11 27 597 [CESPEDERA, LA]  Guimarán - Casa Menéndez [CTA 00597] 3301405010000 CESPEDERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 12 29 603 [SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia]  El Valle - Casa Eduardo [CTA 00603] 3301412100000 SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 13 31 601 [FONDO, EL]  El Valle - Casa Murias [CTA 00601] 3301405020000 FONDO, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 14 33 606 [VEGA, LA]  El Valle - Casa Antona [CTA 00606] 3301412140000 VEGA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 15 35 609 [NOZALÍN]  Nozalín [CTA 00609] 3301412070000 NOZALÍN CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 16 37 613 [AMBÁS]  Iglesia [CTA 00613] 3301402010000 AMBÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 17 39 615 [GÜERNO|Huerno]  Güerno [CTA 00615] 3301402020000 GÜERNO|Huerno CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 18 41 617 [CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo]  El Cascayu [CTA 00617] 3301411050000 CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 19 43 12221 [RODIL, EL]  El Montico [CTA 12221] 3301402040000 RODIL, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 20 45 13439 [CRUCIADA, LA]  Tejera [CTA 13439] 3302421040000 CRUCIADA, LA GIJÓN
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 21 47 621 [MONTICU, EL|Montico, El]  El Monticu - Ambás [CTA 00621] 3301402030000 MONTICU, EL|Montico, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 22 49 13440 [VILLAR DE BAXO|Villar de Abajo]  Villar de Baxo [CTA 13440] 3301411220000 VILLAR DE BAXO|Villar de Abajo CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 23 51 13658 [VILLAR DE RIBA|Villar de Arriba]  Villar de Riba [CTA 13658] 3301411230000 VILLAR DE RIBA|Villar de Arriba CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 24 53 13442 [VILLAR DE RIBA|Villar de Arriba]  La Tabla [CTA 13442] 3301411230000 VILLAR DE RIBA|Villar de Arriba CARREÑO
Z-0007 1398 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 2815 014-004 Fontanina-IES Candás 4508 vuelta 014-004 IES Candás-Fontanina [ID 4508] 25 55 12215 [VELILLA, LA]  Tamón - Bar Ángel [CTA 12215] 3301411200000 VELILLA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 1 0 617 [CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo]  El Cascayu [CTA 00617] 3301411050000 CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 2 2 615 [GÜERNO|Huerno]  Güerno [CTA 00615] 3301402020000 GÜERNO|Huerno CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 3 3 614 [AMBÁS]  Iglesia [CTA 00614] 3301402010000 AMBÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 4 4 606 [VEGA, LA]  El Valle - Casa Antona [CTA 00606] 3301412140000 VEGA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 5 5 603 [SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia]  El Valle - Casa Eduardo [CTA 00603] 3301412100000 SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 6 6 601 [FONDO, EL]  El Valle - Casa Murias [CTA 00601] 3301405020000 FONDO, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 7 7 595 [CESPEDERA, LA]  Guimarán - Casa Caleya [CTA 00595] 3301405010000 CESPEDERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 8 8 590 [VILLAR]  Caleya Mariano - Guimarán [CTA 00590] 3301405080000 VILLAR CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 9 9 582 [BARAGAÑA, LA]  Pervera - Casa Celesto [CTA 00582] 3301408010000 BARAGAÑA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 10 10 578 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  L'Empalme [CTA 00578] 3301408050000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6848 ida 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera [ID 6848] 11 45 12235 [CANDÁS]  CP Poeta Antón [CTA 12235] 3301403010000 CANDÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 1 0 12235 [CANDÁS]  CP Poeta Antón [CTA 12235] 3301403010000 CANDÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 2 2 578 [EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El]  L'Empalme [CTA 00578] 3301408050000 EMPALME, L'|Empalme, El CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 3 3 582 [BARAGAÑA, LA]  Pervera - Casa Celesto [CTA 00582] 3301408010000 BARAGAÑA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 4 4 590 [VILLAR]  Caleya Mariano - Guimarán [CTA 00590] 3301405080000 VILLAR CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 5 5 595 [CESPEDERA, LA]  Guimarán - Casa Caleya [CTA 00595] 3301405010000 CESPEDERA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 6 6 601 [FONDO, EL]  El Valle - Casa Murias [CTA 00601] 3301405020000 FONDO, EL CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 7 7 603 [SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia]  El Valle - Casa Eduardo [CTA 00603] 3301412100000 SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 8 8 606 [VEGA, LA]  El Valle - Casa Antona [CTA 00606] 3301412140000 VEGA, LA CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 9 9 614 [AMBÁS]  Iglesia [CTA 00614] 3301402010000 AMBÁS CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 10 10 615 [GÜERNO|Huerno]  Güerno [CTA 00615] 3301402020000 GÜERNO|Huerno CARREÑO
Z-0007 2269 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 4023 014-009 El Cascayu-CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera 6849 vuelta 014-009 CP Poeta Antón de Marirreguera-El Cascayu [ID 6849] 11 45 617 [CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo]  El Cascayu [CTA 00617] 3301411050000 CASCAYU, EL|Cascayo CARREÑO

Página 2


	Z-0007

		2025-11-25T09:45:54+0100
	ALONSO RODRIGUEZ JOSE IGNACIO - 09388134V




